
 
 

 

 
 

Selected Scenic Art: (*upcoming)  

 Hedwig and the Angry Inch* 
Eureka Day*  
Malcolm X and Redd Foxx Washing 
Dishes at Jimmy’s Chicken Shack in Harlem* 

Louisa May Alcott’s Little Women* 
Another Kind of Silence* 
Waitress 
The Cottage 
42nd Street 
Letters to Sala 
Bandstand 
Newsies  
Jersey Boys 
Carrie 
The Life of Galileo 
Little Me 
Silent Sky 
Million Dollar Quartet 
Bonnie & Clyde 
Showtime ‘23 
CLUE 
Heathers 
Kinky Boots 
Deathtrap 
Once Upon a Mattress 
Barefoot in the Park 
Million Dollar Quartet 
Antigone  
A Gentleman’s Guide to Love & Murder 
The Marvelous Wonderettes 
Eurydice 

Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge  
Scenic Charge 
 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Staff Scenic Charge 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Artist 
Staff Scenic Charge 
Staff Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge  
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Charge 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Artist 
Scenic Artist 

City Theatre Company, PA  
City Theatre Company, PA  
City Theatre Company, PA  
  
City Theatre Company, PA  
City Theatre Company, PA  
Arts Center of Coastal Carolina, SC 
Arts Center of Coastal Carolina, SC 
Arts Center of Coastal Carolina, SC 
FGCU TheatreLab, FL  
The REV Theatre Company, NY 
The REV Theatre Company, NY 
The REV Theatre Company, NY 
TheatreZone, FL 
FGCU TheatreLab, FL  
TheatreZone, FL  
FGCU TheatreLab, FL 
TheatreZone, FL 
TheatreZone, FL  
Community School of Naples, FL 
Community School of Naples, FL 
FGCU TheatreLab, FL 
Weathervane Playhouse, OH 
Weathervane Playhouse, OH  
Weathervane Playhouse, OH  
Weathervane Playhouse, OH  
Weathervane Playhouse, OH  
FGCU TheatreLab, FL  
Weathervane Theatre, NH 
Weathervane Theatre, NH 
Weathervane Theatre, NH 

2026 
2026 
2025 
 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 

 

Skills Proficiency in faux textures, faux finishes, large-scale painting, drop painting, color theory, color 
matching, paint budgeting, scheduling/work-flow, digital art rendering, scale model making, ETC 
console family, electrics, training with power tools, driver’s license, comfortable with heights 
Vectorworks, Procreate, LumaFusion, Microsoft Office, Google Workspace 
OSHA10 certification, CPR certification, US passport, wackadoodle earring maker 

 

Education Florida Gulf Coast University B.A. in Theatre  

 

References Anne Carncross  
Mark Danni 
Jennifer Sansfacon  

FGCU Technical Director 
TheareZone Artistic Director 
WVPH Artistic Director 

acarncro@fgcu.edu 
markdanni@theatre.zone 
sansfacon@weathervaneplayhouse.org 

  

 
 

mailto:sansfacon@weathervaneplayhouse.org

