## LEAPICK Scenic Design Scenic Painting

## Selected Scenic Art: (\*upcoming)

Hedwig and the Angry Inch* Eureka Day* Malcolm X and Redd Foxx Washing Dishes at Jimmy's Chicken Shack in Harlem*	Scenic Charge Scenic Charge Scenic Charge	City Theatre Company, PA City Theatre Company, PA City Theatre Company, PA	2026 2026 2025
Louisa May Alcott's Little Women*	Scenic Charge	City Theatre Company, PA	2025
Another Kind of Silence*	Scenic Charge	City Theatre Company, PA	2025
Waitress	Scenic Charge	Arts Center of Coastal Carolina, SC	2025
The Cottage	Scenic Charge	Arts Center of Coastal Carolina, SC	2025
42nd Street	Scenic Charge	Arts Center of Coastal Carolina, SC	2024
Letters to Sala	Staff Scenic Charge	FGCU TheatreLab, FL	2024
Bandstand	Scenic Artist	The REV Theatre Company, NY	2024
Newsies	Scenic Artist	The REV Theatre Company, NY	2024
Jersey Boys	Scenic Artist	The REV Theatre Company, NY	2024
Carrie	Scenic Artist	TheatreZone, FL	2024
The Life of Galileo	Scenic Charge	FGCU TheatreLab, FL	2024
Little Me	Scenic Artist	TheatreZone, FL	2024
Silent Sky	Scenic Charge	FGCU TheatreLab, FL	2024
Million Dollar Quartet	Scenic Artist	TheatreZone, FL	2024
Bonnie & Clyde	Scenic Artist	TheatreZone, FL	2024
Showtime '23	Staff Scenic Charge	Community School of Naples, FL	2023
CLUE	Staff Scenic Charge	Community School of Naples, FL	2023
Heathers	Scenic Charge	FGCU TheatreLab, FL	2023
Kinky Boots	Scenic Charge	Weathervane Playhouse, OH	2023
Deathtrap	Scenic Charge	Weathervane Playhouse, OH	2023
Once Upon a Mattress	Scenic Charge	Weathervane Playhouse, OH	2023
Barefoot in the Park	Scenic Charge	Weathervane Playhouse, OH	2023
Million Dollar Quartet	Scenic Charge	Weathervane Playhouse, OH	2023
Antigone	Scenic Charge	FGCU TheatreLab, FL	2023
A Gentleman's Guide to Love & Murder	Scenic Artist	Weathervane Theatre, NH	2022
The Marvelous Wonderettes	Scenic Artist	Weathervane Theatre, NH	2022
Eurydice	Scenic Artist	Weathervane Theatre, NH	2022

## **Skills**

Proficiency in faux textures, faux finishes, large-scale painting, drop painting, color theory, color matching, paint budgeting, scheduling/work-flow, digital art rendering, scale model making, ETC console family, electrics, training with power tools, driver's license, comfortable with heights Vectorworks, Procreate, LumaFusion, Microsoft Office, Google Workspace OSHA10 certification, CPR certification, US passport, wackadoodle earring maker

<b>Education</b> Florida Gulf Coast University B.A. in 7	Theatre
--	---------

References	Anne Carncross	FGCU Technical Director	acarncro@fgcu.edu
	Mark Danni	TheareZone Artistic Director	markdanni@theatre.zone
	Jennifer Sansfacon	WVPH Artistic Director	sansfacon@weathervaneplayhouse.org